
The ORV Trail Fund provides opportunities for investment in ORV trail 
networks through the promotion of safe and responsible use initiatives and 

construction and maintenance projects across BC.

2022 ORV
TRAIL FUND

Signage, Brochures, Safety

Education Materials and

Information Kiosks.

SNOWMOBILE

PROJECTS
FUNDED

MOTORCYCLE

SAFE & RESPONSIBLE$179,295

OFF-ROAD

RECREATION SITES & TRAILS BC

SECTOR
$40,833

ATV
SECTOR
$26,605

CONSTRUCTION
& MAINTENANCE

10 PROJECTS
Brushing, Water Management, Infrastructure 
Construction, and Trail Building and Repair

13
COMMUNITIES

ORV USE
PROJECTS

7

 

ORV Trail Fund

www.sitesandtrailsbc.ca

SECTOR
$111,857.69

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

VISIT:

IN COOPERATION WITH THE BC
POWER SPORTS COALITION

BC Snowmobile Federation

British Columbia Off-Road Motorcycle Association

Quad Riders Association of British Columbia



2022 ORV
TRAIL FUND

RECREATION SITES & TRAILS BC

PROJECT LIST

Blue River Powder Packer's Society
Trail Maintenance & Brushing Ac�vi�es

Burns Lake Snowmobile Club
Trail Maintenance  - Nellian Lake 

Coquihalla Summit Snowmobile Club
Trail Maintenance & Brushing Ac�vi�es

Fraser Valley Dirt Riders Associa�on (FVDRA)
Learning Loop & Campground Improvements

Hunters Range Snowmobile Associa�on
Trail Fee Collec�on Hut Replacement

Merri� Snowmobile Club
Prospect & Thynne Mtn. Trail Brushing & Clearing

Powder Mountain Snowmobile & Outdoor Recrea�on Club

Trail Maintenance & Brushing Ac�vi�es

Revelstoke ATV Club
Sproat Lookout

Tabor Mountain Recrea�on Society (TMRS)
Trail Maintenance - Brushing Mar�n Trail

Valemount & Area Recrea�on Development Assoc.
Canoe Mountain ATV & Snowmobile Trail Brushing

BC Off-Road Motorcycle Associa�on
ORM Trails & New(er) Riders Safety Educa�on

Blue River Powder Packer's Society
Wayfinding, Environmental Awareness, Membership Promo�on

Bri�sh Columbia Snowmobile Federa�on
CPSP - Provincial Safety Program

Fraser Valley Dirt Riders Associa�on (FVDRA)
FVDRA Signage & Safety Improvements

Powder Mountain Snowmobile & Outdoor Recrea�on Club

Grizzly Lake Safety Cache Construc�on

Prince George Off Road Motorcycle Associa�on
Educa�on, Responsibility, Safety & Wildfire Signage

Quad Riders ATV Associa�on of Bri�sh Columbia
CPSP - Provincial Safety Program
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$6,400

$17,300

$14,634

$17,567

$7,560

$20,000

$7,000

$2,938

$8,000

$16,667

$6,430

$16,500

$6,532

$10,000

$3,000

$16,667

Construction & M�inten�nce of ORV Tr�ils

Promotion of S�fe & Responsible ORV Use
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